## Rotary District 5390 RYLA 2014 July 15<sup>th-</sup>19<sup>th</sup> Permission Slip for Transportation & Publicity

Name of RYLA Camper:

1. Parental or Legal Guardian permission is required to allow your son/daughter to be driven to camp by a member of your local Rotary club, on transportation chartered by Rotary, or by another parent. If you sign NO, you must provide transportation for your child to and from the RYLA camp. Campers must arrive no later than 3:00 PM on July 15, 2014, and will be free to leave by 1:00 PM on Saturday, July 19, 2014.

Yes, I grant permission for transportation

Parent or Legal Guardian Signature

No, I do not grant permission and will provide transportation for the above named camper:

Parent or Legal Guardian Signature

2. While at camp my son/daughter's address/e-mail address and telephone number may be given to all the students attending.

l agree

Parent or Legal Guardian Signature

I do not agree. Although my child may choose to release this information to other campers, the camp staff is not to make this information available to other campers:

Parent or Legal Guardian Signature

3. The local Rotary club has my permission to publish a photo of my son/daughter in our local newspaper if they wish to notify the community that my child has been selected to attend the RYLA camp.

Yes No

Complete and return this original form to your sponsoring Rotary Club's RYLA representative no later than June 1, 2014 along with the Medical and Conduct form.

**Rotary Club RYLA Representative:** Mail a copy of this form to Heather Howlett, RYLA Registrar, PO Box 2735, Bigfork, MT 59911 no later than June 10<sup>th</sup>.